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Tim Davie Flights Flight 24/03/2022 LHR/ABZ/LHR 346.33 0
Tim Davie Flights Transaction Fee 24/03/2022 LHR/ABZ/LHR 23 0
Tim Davie Flights Transaction Fee 24/03/2022 LHR/ABZ/LHR 23 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 12/02/2022

READING 
STATIONS - 
CARDIFF CENTRAL 72.9 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 17/02/2022

LONDON - 
BIRMINGHAM 
STNS 41.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 18/02/2022

BIRMINGHAM 
STNS - READING 
STATIONS 60.9 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/02/2022

READING 
STATIONS - 
CARDIFF CENTRAL 57.3 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/02/2022

CARDIFF CENTRAL - 
READING 
STATIONS 40.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 09/03/2022

LONDON - 
HEATHROW 
EXPRESS 
TERMINAL 5 37 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 16/03/2022
LONDON - 
SHEFFIELD 43.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 17/03/2022

SHEFFIELD - 
BIRMINGHAM 
STNS 105.1 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 24/03/2022

LONDON - 
HEATHROW 
EXPRESS 
TERMINAL 5 37 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 25/01/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 24/01/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 02/02/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 08/02/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 09/02/2022 Liverpool 81.78 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 28/02/2022 London 230 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 23/02/2022
 
Brussels 144.73 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 17/02/2022
 
Birmingham 80 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 10/03/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 16/03/2022 Sheffield 67.5 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 24/03/2022 Aberdeen 85 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 09/03/2022 Belfast 84.44 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 08/03/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 14/03/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 22/03/2022 London 115 0


